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09.

L aN o
31.12.2017 & AR A HURT B fdaxv

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE 'PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2017

el Ui |5 T
3TfErepNT BT GRT T4 U HfABRT Bl I

Name of the officer (in full) and
service to which the officer belongs

gaE g1Rd ug

Present post held

CRRIEECHE]

Present pay.
HUfT &1 fgaRor

Description of property

WM (ReT, Wed, defd d T1a &1 TH

STei Ul Rerd 2 3R 39 @1 fafe
T anfe)

Precise location (Name of District,
Division, Taluka and Village in which
the property is situated and also its
distinctive numbers etc.)

9 @1 33 (SR YU |ufi 81)
Area of land (in case of land &
buildings)

YA BT WO (R YU Hufy 8)
Nature of land (in case of landed
property)

f&d &1 foRdR

Extent of interest

IJfg I HAH R AT al I AW WX

239 B AW U4 WRHRI GHART &
If not in own name, state in whose
name held, and his/her relationship,

1/ Immovable Property 1 of 5

JANE ALAM
Employee No: 1255 (801/205)

SO(H)

193800

House

Location: Layak Bazar Village:
Bolpur

Subdivision:  Taluk:

District: Birbhum

8 satak house square meters

HOUSE

Acquired in the Name_of:.Jane

Alam
Relationship: Self

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE

17-01-2018

Page 1 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.



2 71 4

10.

1.

12.

13.

4.

15.

if any, to the Govt. servant.

GG SICIIGINEC]
Date of acquisition

B UT BT
(T sp, e, Uee, faRId, %S 3rerdT 3
erT Ut T | o afea/aafaaat & ure

8% SIch AT AleT ST (aRor ( Heferd
fort/fdTal BT T Ud gdT o &1
RGN HHART & A1 GG 2 )

How acquired (whether by

purchase, mortgage, lease,
inheritance, gift or otherwise) and
name with details of person/persons
from whom acquired (address and
connection of Govt. servant, if any,
with the.person/persons concerned)

HURT BT HIHd

Value of the property

fafed o) o Sxial (afs 318 87
RIRSREIREERY)

Particulars of sanction of prescribed
authority, if any.

AUy I pef AT 377

Total annual income from the
property

feuofy

Remarks

Family source
Acquired From: Mr/N. Das, Mr. S.
Das, Mr R. Das, Mr'J. Das

Address: Bolpur, Birbhum

Rs. 10 lakh = (approx)

NIL

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE

17-01-2018

Page 2 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.
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02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

L aN o
31.12.2017 & AR A HURT B fdaxv

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE 'PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2017

3 |ufsf 5 @1 2 / Immovable Property 2 of 5

3TfErepNT BT GRT T4 U HfABRT Bl I
Name of the officer (in full) and
service to which the officer belongs

gaE g1Rd ug

Present post held

CRRIEECHE]

Present pay.
HUfT &1 fgaRor

Description of property

WM (ReT, Wed, defd d T1a &1 TH

STei Ul Rerd 2 3R 39 @1 fafe
T anfe)

Precise location (Name of District,
Division, Taluka and Village in which
the property is situated and also its
distinctive numbers etc.)

9 @1 33 (SR YU |ufi 81)
Area of land (in case of land &
buildings)

YA BT WO (R YU Hufy 8)
Nature of land (in case of landed
property)

f&d &1 foRdR

Extent of interest

IJfg I HAH R AT al I AW WX

239 B AW U4 WRHRI GHART &
If not in own name, state in whose
name held, and his/her relationship,

JANE ALAM
Employee No: 1255 (801/205)

SO(H)

193800

House

Location: N E Farttabad, Garia,
Kolkata 700 084 Village: Rajpur
Sonarpur Municipality
Subdivision: Taluk:

District: 24 PGS (S)

12 cottach 2 chittak square meters

HOUSE

Acquired in the Name_of:.Jdan-e

Alam and Parveen Ahmed Alam
Relationship: Self and Wife

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE

17-01-2018

Page 3 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.



2 71 4

10.

1.

12.

13.

4.

15.

if any, to the Govt. servant.

GG SICIIGINEC]
Date of acquisition

B UT BT
(T sp, e, Uee, faRId, %S 3rerdT 3
erT Ut T | o afea/aafaaat & ure

g9 S A Al I faavor ( Heferd
fort/fdTal BT T Ud gdT o &1
RGN HHART & A1 GG 2 )

How acquired (whether by

purchase, mortgage, lease,
inheritance, gift or otherwise) and
name with details of person/persons
from whom acquired (address and
connection of Govt. servant, if any,
with the.person/persons concerned)

HURT BT HIHd

Value of the property

fafea mieert & SIehT (3afe 318 81
SISHEINEERY)

Particulars of sanction of prescribed
authority, if any.

AUy I pef AT 377

Total annual income from the
property

feaof

Remarks

02-08-2002

Purchased

Acquired From: Mahtab Ali Molla
Address: Fartabad, Garia, Kolkata
700 084

Land purchased value Rs. 12

lakh, “house bulit: 30 lakh (approx)

NIL

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE

17-01-2018

Page 4 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.
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01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

L aN o
31.12.2017 & AR A HURT B fdaxv

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE 'PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2017

3 |ufsf 5 @1 3 / Immovable Property 3 of 5

3TfErepNT BT GRT T4 U HfABRT Bl I
Name of the officer (in full) and
service to which the officer belongs

gaE g1Rd ug

Present post held

CRRIEECHE]

Present pay.
HUfT &1 fgaRor

Description of property

WM (ReT, Wed, defd d T1a &1 TH

STei Ul Rerd 2 3R 39 @1 fafe
T anfe)

Precise location (Name of District,
Division, Taluka and Village in which
the property is situated and also its
distinctive numbers etc.)

9 @1 33 (SR YU |ufi 81)
Area of land (in case of land &
buildings)

YA BT WO (R YU Hufy 8)
Nature of land (in case of landed
property)

f&d &1 foRdR

Extent of interest

IJfg I HAH R AT al I AW WX

239 B AW U4 WRHRI GHART &
If not in own name, state in whose
name held, and his/her relationship,

JANE ALAM
Employee No: 1255 (801/205)

SO(H)

193800

Danga

Location: Layek Bazar Village:
Bolpur

Subdivision:  Taluk:

District: Birbhum

14 satak square meters

OTHER TYPES

Acquired in the Name_of:.Jdan-e

Alam
Relationship: Self

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE

17-01-2018

Page 5 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.



2 71 4

10.

1.

12.

13.

4.

15.

if any, to the Govt. servant.

GG SICIIGINEC]
Date of acquisition

B YT DY : Family source

(/T 5h g, &Y, YT, faRTad, §S 3rdr 31 Acquired From: Ms/N; Begum, Ms
ERT Ut Tis | o afo/arfaat 1 U S. Begum, Mr Kazi K! Jamal, Mr
g9 S A Al I faavor ( Heferd Kazi S. Alam

fort/fdTal BT T Ud gdT o &1 Address: Bolpur, Birbhum

RGN BHART B A1 GG T )

How acquired (whether by

purchase, mortgage, lease,
inheritance, gift or otherwise) and
name with details of person/persons
from whom acquired (address and
connection of Govt. servant, if any,
with the.person/persons concerned)

HURT & BT ; Rs. 16,000.00 (purchased value)
Value of the property (approx)

fafea mieert & SIehT (3afe 318 81

SISHEINEERY)

Particulars of sanction of prescribed

authority, if any.

AUy I pef AT 377 A gu it
Total annual income from the

property

feaof

Remarks

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE 17-01-2018 Page 6 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.
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02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

L aN o
31.12.2017 & AR A HURT B fdaxv

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE 'PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2017

3 |ufsf 5 @1 4 / Immovable Property 4 of 5

3TfErepNT BT GRT T4 U HfABRT Bl I
Name of the officer (in full) and
service to which the officer belongs

gaE g1Rd ug

Present post held

CRRIEECHE]

Present pay.
HUfT &1 fgaRor

Description of property

WM (ReT, Wed, defd d T1a &1 TH

STei Ul Rerd 2 3R 39 @1 fafe
T anfe)

Precise location (Name of District,
Division, Taluka and Village in which
the property is situated and also its
distinctive numbers etc.)

9 @1 33 (SR YU |ufi 81)
Area of land (in case of land &
buildings)

YA BT WO (R YU Hufy 8)
Nature of land (in case of landed
property)

f&d &1 foRdR

Extent of interest

IJfg I HAH R AT al I AW WX

239 B AW U4 WRHRI GHART &
If not in own name, state in whose
name held, and his/her relationship,

JANE ALAM
Employee No: 1255 (801/205)

SO(H)

193800

Suna

Location: Khoskadampur/Layek
bazar Village: Bolpur
Subdivision:  Taluk:

District: Birbhum

3 satak square meters

OTHER TYPES

Acquired in the Name_of:.Jdan-e

Alam
Relationship: Self

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE

17-01-2018

Page 7 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.



2 71 4

10.

1.

12.

13.

4.

15.

if any, to the Govt. servant.

GG SICIIGINEC]
Date of acquisition

P TR DI
(/T sha, |9, geeT, faRTye, e 3ryar 31y

erT Ut T | o afea/aafaaat & ure

g9 S A Al I faavor ( Heferd
fort/fdTal BT T Ud gdT o &1
RGN HHART & A1 GG 2 )

How acquired (whether by

purchase, mortgage, lease,
inheritance, gift or otherwise) and

name with details of person/persons

from whom acquired (address and
connection of Govt. servant, if any,

with the.person/persons concerned)

HURT DI DA

Value of the property

fafed o) o Sxial (afs 318 87
RIRSREIREERY)

Particulars of sanction of prescribed

authority, if any.

AUy I pef AT 377

Total annual income from the
property

feuofy

Remarks

Family source

Acquired From: Mr/J Seikh, Ms R.
Bibi, Mr L. Seikh

Address: Bolpur, Birbhum

Rs. 60,000.00 (purchased value)
(approx)

NIL

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE

17-01-2018

Page 8 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.
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01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

L aN o
31.12.2017 & AR A HURT B fdaxv

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE 'PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2017

3 |ufsf 5 @1 5/ Immovable Property 5 of 5

3TfErepNT BT GRT T4 U HfABRT Bl I
Name of the officer (in full) and
service to which the officer belongs

gaE g1Rd ug

Present post held

CRRIEECHE]

Present pay.
HUfT &1 fgaRor

Description of property

WM (ReT, Wed, defd d T1a &1 TH

STei Ul Rerd 2 3R 39 @1 fafe
T anfe)

Precise location (Name of District,
Division, Taluka and Village in which
the property is situated and also its
distinctive numbers etc.)

9 @1 33 (SR YU |ufi 81)
Area of land (in case of land &
buildings)

YA BT WO (R YU Hufy 8)
Nature of land (in case of landed
property)

f&d &1 foRdR

Extent of interest

IJfg I HAH R AT al I AW WX

239 B AW U4 WRHRI GHART &
If not in own name, state in whose
name held, and his/her relationship,

JANE ALAM
Employee No: 1255 (801/205)

SO(H)

193800

Suna

Location: Layek Bazar Village:
Bolpur

Subdivision: Bolpur Taluk:
District: Birbhum

4 satak square meters

OTHER TYPES

Acquired in the Name_of:. Parveen

Ahmed Alam
Relationship: Wife

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE

17-01-2018

Page 9 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.



2

71 4

10.

1.

12.

13.

4.

15.

if any, to the Govt. servant.

GG SICIIGINEC]
Date of acquisition

B UT BT
(T sp, e, Uee, faRId, %S 3rerdT 3
erT Ut T | o afea/aafaaat & ure

8% SIch AT AleT ST (aRor ( Heferd
fort/fdTal BT T Ud gdT o &1
RGN HHART & A1 GG 2 )

How acquired (whether by

purchase, mortgage, lease,
inheritance, gift or otherwise) and
name with details of person/persons
from whom acquired (address and
connection of Govt. servant, if any,
with the.person/persons concerned)

HURT BT HIHd

Value of the property

fafed o) o Sxial (afs 318 87
RIRSREIREERY)

Particulars of sanction of prescribed
authority, if any.

AUy I pef AT 377

Total annual income from the
property

feuofy

Remarks

22-04r1999

Purchased

Acquired From: Abdul Hanan Molla
and Lutfa Rahaman

Address: Mission Compound,
Bolpur, Birbhum

Rs 31500.00

Nil

ONLINE SUBMISSION DATE 17-01-2018

Page 10 of 10

IPR 2017 with signature has been received in administration.

This is a computer-generated acknowledgement and does not require any signature.
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